

## Rates 1st May 2017 - 30 September 2018

Quoted in South African Rands (ZAR)

Accomodation	Season	Per Night	Remarks
La Cotte House Sleeps up to 14 guests 3 King Beds and 4 Single Beds in main house, 1 King bed and two twin beds in Lake Cottages.	Low 1 May - 30 Sept 2017 & 1 May - 30 Sept 2018 High	R13500.00	Rates are for the entire La Cotte House, Lake Cottages and Pool House. Minimum 2 night stay
	1 Oct 2017 - 30 April 2018	R19900.00	Minimum 2 night stay
	<b>Peak</b> 15 Dec 2017 - 6 Jan 2018 26 March - 7 April 2018	R24900.00*	Minimum 7 night stay*
La Cotte House Main House only			
Sleeps up to 6 adults and 4 Children	Low 1 May - 30 Sept 2017 & 1 May - 30 Sept 2018	R9900.00	Minimum 2 night stay
La Cotte Forest Cottages			
Cottages number 2,4,5,7,8 each sleep 4 One Queen bed, 2 Singles	Low 1 May - 30 Sept 2017 & 1 May - 30 Sept 2018	R2250.00	Rates are for the entire Cottage. (Not per person)
Cottages number 3 and 6 each sleep 4 Two Queen beds	<b>High</b> 1 Oct 2017 - 30 April 2018	R2500.00	
	Peak 15 Dec 2017 - 6 Jan 2018 26 March - 7 April 2018	R2950.00	
La Cotte Forest Cottages Sunset Cottage			
Cottage number 9 Sleeps 2 One Queen bed	Low 1 May - 30 Sept 2017 & 1 May - 30 Sept 2018	R2350.00	Minimum 1 night stay
	<b>High</b> 1 Oct 2017 - 30 April 2018	R2650.00	Minimum 1 night stay
	<b>Peak</b> 15 Dec 2017 - 6 Jan 2018 26 March - 7 April 2018	R3250.00	Minimum 2 night stay

All Franschhoek festivals such as Bastille Day, Book Fair, etc, will be charged at High Season Rates Rates quoted include VAT and local taxes.

All rates are subject to change.

Reservations: reservations@lacottefarm.com +27 87 095 2014